
 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, June 3rd   

      6:00 Show

 
 
 

5,6,7,8 
Advanced Dancers 

 

Numb 
Kelsi Ackley, Jada Donaldson, and Ryleigh Donaldson 

 

Separate Ways 
Ariana Castiglione, Mckenna Ferguson, Giavanna Galetto, Lily Johnson, Jiana Kashem, Sofia Marino, Claria Morrill, J’yonna Prescott, Evelyn Street,  

Ruby Stubbings, Elizabeth Verrioli 
 

Shake Your Groove Thing 
Jessie Bauman, Gustave Bryning, Alejandra Duran, Aleyna Holt, Leah Mahonsky, Charlie Means, Mila Perriello, Skylar Scheuch, Lucy Schmitt 

 

Thank You Dancing Queen 
MacKenna Rhoads 

 

Stand By Me 
Cadet Dance Connectors: Marina Compitello, Olivia Floss, Aniela Foos, Madison Manley, Piper Mourer, Madelyn Oppedisano, Eva Willy 

 

Sparkling Diamonds 
Carlotta Gambato and Sofia Pavan 

 

Bella Ciao 
Kyla Batiste, Taylor Flynn, Theodora Gkourlias, Leana Lloyd, Jessica Magguilli, Delaney McGowan, Melania Sepulveda, Nalani Wilson 

 

Let’s Groove Tonight 
Sienna Cosentino, Owen DiCesare, Ryleigh Donaldson, Valentina Duran, Sophia-Renee Haynes, Dinara Mamedova, Yulduz Mamedova, Cherish Smith 

 

Sign Of The Times 
Meghan Bock and Hailey Fruin 

 

That’s How We Do 
Kathryn Campbell, Avery Campolieto, Julia Eliseev, Frederica Griffin, Blakley Odden, Jada Rumph, Lilliana Schantz, Samantha Schantz, Roslyn Stacey, 

Adeline Turner, Natalie Wills, Stella Yezzi 
 

Don’t Forget To Remember Me 
Joelle Boland 

 

Stairway To Heaven 
Toni Basinski, Mary Lee Compitello, Serena Compitello, Dallas Dolph, Megan Durval, Tanya Grace, Kristy Hisert, Terri Labell, Elianah Marr, Nicole Marr, 

Carlee Marsh, Kim Mass, Jennifer McGoff, Denise Ronco, Elena Rydkina, Amy Soto, Wendy Walker, Tamara Wall 
 

Brother 
Juliana Farmen & Theodora Gkourlias 

 

Tainted Love 
Meghan Bock, Taylor Flynn, Hailey Fruin, Kathryn Kerbs, MacKenna Rhoads 

 

Good Old Days 
Nalani Wilson 

 

Into The Light 
Zoe Barman, Sonya Dennehy-Caster, Abigail Driskill, Riley Hawes, Morgan McComber, Delaney McGowan, Ava Micoli, Emma Oppedisano,  

Madelyn Oppedisano, Areana Soto, Irena Tasikas, Morgan Young 



 

 

 

Cheerleader 
Gustave Bryning, Alejandra Duran, Leah Mahonsky, Mila Perriello, Skylar Scheuch, Lucy Schmitt, Rea Serifi 

 

Pity Party 
Piper Mourer 

 

Mama, I’m A Big Girl Now 
Lily Crawford, Olivia Floss, Aniela Foos, Madison Manley, Grace Mass, Morgan McComber, Makenna McCoy 

 

Sushi 
Dance Connectors: Meghan Bock, Jada Donaldson, Juliana Farmen, Taylor Flynn, Hailey Fruin, Theodora Gkourlias, Corintia Griffith, Kathryn Kerbs, 

Leana Lloyd, MacKenna Rhoads, Melania Sepulveda, Natalie Strzepek, Nalani Wilson 
 

Can’t Hold Us 
Joelle Boland and Areana Soto 

 

Can’t Smile Without You 
Ariah Rose Cleveland, Henry DiCesare, Hailey Do, Jolese Jenkins, Kali McCrea, Lacey Metzler, Lena Torcello, Zara Young 

 
 

Funky Y2C 
Nadia Ashlock, Toni Basinski, Aliana Burgos-Fallesen, Kristen Burke, Mary Lee Compitello, Serena Compitello, Kelsey Curazzato, Dallas Dolph,  
Kristina Finn, Carlotta Gambato, Tanya Grace, Jienna Korzinski, Terri Labell, Carlee Marsh, Andreanna Ragland, Karena Smith, Katie Smith,  

Nataliya Usachev, Elizabeth Walker, Gina Williams 
 

Cruisin’ For A Bruisin’ 
Hannah Daly, Mckenna Ferguson, Mya Ferguson, Claria Morrill, Crystaleen Reynoso, Evelyn Street, Ruby Stubbings, Elizabeth Verrioli, Keiara Wall 

 

Sneakers 
Avery Campolieto, Sienna Cosentino, Blakely Odden 

 
 

When We Were Young 
Seniors: Joelle Boland, Jada Donaldson, Juliana Farmen, Taylor Flynn, Hailey Fruin, Kathryn Kerbs, MacKenna Rhoads, Nalani Wilson 

 
 
 

INTERMISSION 
 

 
 

It’s Raining Men 
Dance Dudes 

 

Breakaway 
Taylor Flynn 

 

Like A Boy 
Kyla Batiste, Meghan Bock, Joelle Boland, Jasline Cabrera, Jada Donaldson, Elizabeth Driskill, Theodora Gkourlias, MacKenna Rhoads,  

Melania Sepulveda, Kathryn Kerbs, Nalani Wilson 
 

Beautiful People 
Hailey Fruin 

 

Ohmigod You Guys 
Madeline Belair, Jasline Cabrera, Charlotte Colon, Abby Gruschow, Jessica Magguilli, Ava Micoli 

 

Wonderland 
Dinara and Yulduz Mamedova 

 

Sueltate 
Kathryn Campbell, Frederica Griffin, Fern Opalich, Jada Rumph, Samantha Schantz, Roslyn Stacey, Natalie Wills, Stella Yezzi 

 

Jailhouse Rock 
Cadet Dance Connectors: Marina Compitello, Olivia Floss, Aniela Foos, Madison Manley, Madelyn Oppedisano, Eva Willy 

 

 



 

 

Graveyard 
Emma Oppedisano 

 

Saturn 
Meghan Bock, Jasline Cabrera, Jada Donaldson, Taylor Flynn, Emmalynn Francis, Hailey Fruin, Theodora Gkourlias, Leana Lloyd, Delaney McGowan, 

Mariah Mims, Melania Sepulveda, Areana Soto, Natalie Strzepek, Nalani Wilson, Morgan Young 
  

That That 
MacKenna Rhoads & Robber 

 
 

Rhythm Of Love 
Jessie Bauman, Gustave Bryning, Alejandra Duran, Aleyna Holt, Leah Mahonsky, Charlie Means, Mila Perriello, Skylar Scheuch, Lucy Schmitt 

 

 

We Built This City 
Ariana Castiglione, Mckenna Ferguson, Giavanna Galetto, Lily Johnson, Jiana Kashem, Sofia Marino, Claria Morrill, J’yonna Prescott, Evelyn Street,  

Ruby Stubbings, Elizabeth Verrioli 
 

Ocean Eyes 
Sienna Cosentino, Owen DiCesare, Ryleigh Donaldson, Valentina Duran, Sophia-Renee Haynes, Dinara Mamedova, Yulduz Mamedova, Cherish Smith 

 

Waits For You 
Juliana Farmen 

 

Bobblehead 
Meghan Bock, Taylor Flynn, Hailey Fruin, Theodora Gkourlias, Corintia Griffith, Nalani Wilson 

 

Mona Lisa 
Madison Manley 

 

One Way Or Another 
Kathryn Campbell, Avery Campolieto, Julia Eliseev, Frederica Griffin, Blakley Odden, Jada Rumph, Lilliana Schantz, Samantha Schantz, Roslyn Stacey, 

Adeline Turner, Natalie Wills, Stella Yezzi 
 

Bring Night 
Sienna Cosentino 

 

Do You Love Me? 
Ariah Rose Cleveland, Henry DiCesare, Hailey Do, Jolese Jenkins, Kali McCrea, Lacey Metzler, Lena Torcello, Zara Young 

 

Thriller 
Ariana Castiglione, Mckenna Ferguson, Giavanna Galetto, Lily Johnson, Sofia Marino, Claria Morrill, J’yonna Prescott, Evelyn Street, Ruby Stubbings, 

Elizabeth Verrioli 
 

Tightrope 
Aniela Foos 

 

As Long As You Love Me 
Dance Connectors: Meghan Bock, Jada Donaldson, Juliana Farmen, Taylor Flynn, Hailey Fruin, Theodora Gkourlias, Corintia Griffith, Kathryn Kerbs, 

Leana Lloyd, MacKenna Rhoads, Melania Sepulveda, Natalie Strzepek, Nalani Wilson 
 
 

As It Was 
Emma & Eva Willy 

 

Kill The Lights 
Avery Campolieto, Sienna Cosentino, Ryleigh Donaldson, Valentina Duran, Briella Hanks-Schneider, Sophia-Renee Haynes, Dinara Mamedova,  

Yulduz Mamedova, Blakely Odden, Cherish Smith, Genesis Young 
 

 

The Boogie Bumper 
Sierra Anouo, Megan Durval, Meghan Ferguson, Kristina Finn, Teresa Gibson, Tanya Grace, Tiffany Gruschow, Elizabeth Knapp, Terri Labell,  

Tanya Metras, Karena Smith, Amy Soto, Jessica Tette, Wendy Walker 
 
 

Dancing In The Street 
Entire Cast 

 

 



 

 

 
 

Director: Veronica Beikirch 
Co-Director & Emcee: Denise Ronco  

 

Instructors: Nadia Ashlock, Veronica Beikirch, Aliana Burgos-Fallesen, Gina Conway, Kelsey Curazzato, Jienna Korzinski, 
Carrie McVay, Andreanna Ragland, Despina Sfikas, Katie Smith, Melissa Snyder, Lizz Walker, Gina Williams 

 
 

Assistant Instructors: Juliana Farmen, Hailey Fruin, Theodora Gkourlias, Leana Lloyd, 
Delaney McGowan, Mariah Mims, MacKenna Rhoads, Areana Soto, Ilona Teller, Nalani Wilson 

 
Mini Assistant: Morgan McComber 

 

Our greatest reward is knowing that beaming parents will be filling seats at our 
shows and filling the hearts of our dancers with joy.  

THANK YOU! 








